Project
Catalog Number
Type
HBLED48-F
Integrated Controls
LED Highbay
SPECIFICATIONS                      HIGHBAYS
A Division of EELP, Inc.

7.56”
5.11”
ORDERING INFORMATION
Options/Accessories on 2nd Page
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
Controls
DALI -   Dali Control
PLC -   PLC Control
BLT -   Bluetooth Control
WIFI -   Wifi Control
ZANTC -   Plug & Play Zigbee Controller with Antenna
Individual Motion Sensors
OCSD -   Internal Daylight Sensor
MOCS -   Plug and Play Motion Sensor (remote controlled)
Lens Options
PR -   Polycarbonate Relector
DL -   Frosted Flat Lens
Cords
TWLCP1 -   120V 15A NEMA Twist Lock Plug
TWLCP2 -   277V 15A NEMA Twist Lock Plug
TWLCP3 -   120V 20A NEMA Twist Lock Plug
TWLCP4 -   277V 20A NEMA Twist Lock Plug
TWLCP5 -   480V 20A NEMA Twist Lock Plug
Surge Protection
SGP1  - 120-277V, 10KV Surge Protection
SGP2  - 120-277V, 20KV Surge Protection
SGP3  - 208-480V, 10KV Surge Protection
SGP4  - 208-480V, 20KV Surge Protection
OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES